Serv-ClipâType 2 for mounting on non-pressurized pipes
Order references
¨ Quick, simple and cheap installation of a measuring connection in approx. 3 minutes.
¨ Installation on steel or stainless steel pipes – NO CUTTING PIPES
¨ No contamination of hydraulic oil through metallic particles
¨ Installation of manometers, sensors and switches with ¾” screw possible. Inc. valve M16x2
¨ You need a jaw and Allen wrench for the installation only.
¨ Particle measurement according to ISO or NAS classes possible

The measuring connector sc-2-A/T/P... is supplied in a pre-assembled state with measuring
connector and needle. Screwing in the measuring connector presses a special-shaped needle
through the wall of the tube. Afterwards the measuring connector is screwed out and the needle
removed along with the stirrup and a pressure disk.
The measuring connector is now screwed back into the Serv-Clip. The measuring point is now
sealed off and permanent pressure can be applied up to 630 bar (9100 psi). This connection is
quick and simple to make and is also reliable. The whole process takes only a few minutes to
complete. No special tools are required for mounting the Serv-Clip. The system is fully sealed off.
Contamination of the hydraulic fluid is ruled out. The operating reliability of the system remains
intact. The measuring point is now permanently available for measurements.
Housing: 9SMnPb28k Sealing shell: St 37.4                  Measuring Needle: 58CrV4
O-ring: Viton  Screw head: 9SMnPb28k
Measurements: A=metric (10-42 mm) / T=TUBE inch (3/8”-2”) / P=PIPE inch (¼”- 3”) available
A=metric   T=Tube inch
Outer-Ø Ordering code  Outer-Ø Outer-Ø Ordering code
10 mm SC-2-A-10  3/8" 9.52 mm SC-2-T-3/8"
12 mm SC-2-A-12  1/2" 12.7 mm SC-2-T-1/2"
14 mm SC-2-A-14  5/8" 15.90 mm SC-2-T-5/8"
15 mm SC-2-A-15  3/4" 19.05 mm SC-2-T-3/4"
16 mm SC-2-A-16  1" 25.40 mm SC-2-T-1"
18 mm SC-2-A-18  1 ¼" 31.75 mm SC-2-T-1 ¼"
20 mm SC-2-A-20  1 ½" 38.10 mm SC-2-T-1 ½"
22 mm SC-2-A-22  2" 50.80 mm SC-2-T-2"
30 mm SC-2-A-30
35 mm SC-2-A-35
38 mm SC-2-A-38
42 mm SC-2-A-42
P=Pipe inch
Internal-Ø Outer-Ø Schedules
60          180
Ordering code
1/4" 13.5 mm 3.0             - SC-2-P-1/4"
3/8" 17.2 mm 3.2             - SC-2-P-3/8"
1/2" 21.4 mm 3.7         4.7 SC-2-P-1/2"
3/4" 26.9 mm 3.9         5.6 SC-2-P-3/4"
1" 33.7 mm 4.5         6.4 SC-2-P-1"
1 1/4" 42.4 mm 4.8         6.4 SC-2-P-1 ¼"
1 1/2" 48.3 mm 5.0         7.1 SC-2-P-1 ½"
2" 60.3 mm 5.5           X SC-2-P-2"
2 1/2" 76.1 mm 7.0           X SC-2-P-21/2 "
3" 88.9 mm 7.6           X SC-2-P-3"
Serv-ClipâType 2 for mounting on non-pressurized pipes
       Safety instructions
Installation of the Serv-Clip
Tolerances of the outer diameter of the tube